

Appointment of Council Members Jason Davis and Shelly Erickson as Members of the Comprehensive Plan Steering Committee.

Item Type: Action Memorandum

Prepared For: Homer City Council

Date: January 17, 2024

From: Mayor Castner

Council Members Jason Davis and Shelly Erickson are appointed to the Comprehensive Plan Steering Committee. Their terms expires upon the disbandment of the Steering Committee.

Recommendation

Confirm the appointment of Council Members Jason Davis and Shelly Erickson to the Comprehensive Plan Steering Committee.

Attachments:

Donna Aderhold Application Jason Davis Application Shelly Erickson Application